Weekday Ferry Schedule Proposal Fall 2014

Fauntleroy/Vashon/Southworth

Fauntleroy (West Seattle) / Southworth

Crossing Time: Approximately 40 minutes (30 minutes for direct route)

Fauntleroy (West Seattle) / Vashon

Crossing Time: Approximately 20 minutes (45 minutes via Southworth)

Southworth / Vashon

Crossing Time: Approximately 10 minutes (50 minutes via Fauntleroy)

last updated 2/13/14

Monday through Friday
Leave Fauntleroy

New New New
Time Time Time
425 9:30 9:25 3:00
5:120 5:15 10:20
5:50 1060+
7:05 11:3511:40 5:05
7:50 7:45 @ 12:20 5:45
845 1:40 6:35
9:10 9:05 2:15 2:20¢  7:30

Leave Southworth

New New New
Time Time Time
4:20 4:25@ 9:55 9:50 2:50
5:00@ 10:1510:10 3:45
6:00 11:10
6:40@ +H:35 5:10
7:55@ 12:2512:30 5:55
8:25 8:200 1:10 ¢

9:20 2:25 2:30¢

@ Direct route - does not stop at Vashon
@ Limited vehicle load

A | oads foot passengers only
Fri Fridays only

3:054 8:55
3:35¢ 10:20
4:20 11:40
5:00 12:55
5:40 2:10
6:30

7:35

New

Time
2:55¢
3:50¢
4:.05¢
5:05
5:50¢
6:30
7:20

8:25 8:30
9:40 9:35Fi

11:05¢
12:25 ¢
1:40 &

Monday through Friday
Leave Fauntleroy

New New New
Time Time Time
5:10 5:15 10:40 3:00 3:05
5:50 11:15 4.00
6:10 22:3511:40 4:45 4:40
6:50 6:45 11:55 505 5:00
7:05 12:20 5:45 5:40
8:25 12:55 6:05 6:00
9:10 9:05 1:25 1:20 6:35 6:30
9:30 9:25 1:40 7:05
10:20 2:45 7:30 7:35
Leave Vashon
New New New
Time Time Time
4.05 8:15 12:4512:50
4:40 4:45 8:45 8:40 1:50
5:20 9:00 2:20
5:45 9:40 3:25
6:20 A 10:1510:10 4:35 4:30
6:40  10:3510:30 5:10
7:00 11:30 5:35 5:30
7:20 7:15  11:5011:55 6:35 6:30
7:55 12:25 7:00 6:55

® via Southworth
A |oads foot passengers only

8:05
8:55
9:20
10:20
11:40
12:55
2:10

New
Time

7:40

8:30

8:45 8:50

9:55
10450
12:.05@
1:.200

Monday through Friday
Leave Southworth

New New
Time Time
4:20 4:25 9:20

5:00 9:55 9:50

New New
Time Time
1:10@ 8:25 8:30
2:25 2:30@ 9:40 9:35F

6:00 A 10:1510:10 4:050 11:05@
6:40 11:10 5:20 5:05 12:25@
7:55 +H35 6:30 1:40@
8:25 8:20  12:2512:30 7:20
Leave Vashon
New New New
Time Time Time
4:05@® 9:55 9:50 3:25 3:30 9:20
5:35 5:40 10:45 5:30 5:25 10:45
6:15  12:0012:05 6:120 6:05 12:05
7:30 12:45 7:00 1:20
9:35 9:30 2:05 7:55 8:00 2:40

® via Fauntleroy

A Loads foot passengers only
fri Fridays only



